

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/SPECIAL CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2170 of 2018

With

R/SPECIAL CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2187 of 2018

With

R/SPECIAL CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2198 of 2018

=====

SANJIV BOSAMIA

Versus

DHARMENDRA CHHOTALAL UNADKAT & ANR.

=====

Appearance:

MR DHARMESH V SHAH(1050) for the Applicant(s) No. 1

MR LALIT M PATEL(2239) for the Applicant(s) No. 1

PUBLIC PROSECUTOR for the Respondent(s) No. 2

RULE SERVED for the Respondent(s) No. 1

=====

CORAM:HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE M. R. MENGDEY

Date : 24/03/2026

ORAL ORDER

Learned Trial Court shall submit its report as regards the status of trial.
Stand over to 30.06.2026.

RAVI OZA

(M. R. MENGDEY,J)